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Wenzhou Windmill Valve Co.,Ltd.,a valve manufacturer, located at China famous Pump&Valve 

Town--Oubei,Wenzhou.  Our factory specialized in all kinds of industrial valves, consistent 

conformed to international and national standards, we have gained worldwide market. The 

past years, 90% of our products offered for Europe, America, Middle east, Southeast Asia. 

Product quality and service reliability are essential to the success of our business , we stric tly 

control  every  procession  such  as  the  purchasing  of  raw  material,  the  development of 

innovative designs and the advanced checking method and so on, we consider it is our 

company's life to give every customer fully satisfaction. 

Products range: gate, check, globe, wafer check, ball, strainer ect.

Pressure range:Class150-Class2500,        Size range:1/2"-42"

Temperature:-196  to 649 (-3200F to 12000F)

Operation type: manual , gearbox, chain wheel, pneumatic, electronic, hydraul ic-pneumatic etc .

Connection End: RF, BW, SW, NPT, wafer type, etc.

Materials (casting): WCB, WCC, LCB, LCC, LC1~3, CF8, CF3, CF8M, CF3M, CF8C, CN7M, 

                                    CA15, C5, WC5, WC6, WC9, GR4A,etc.

Materials (forging): A105, LF1, LF2, F11, F22, F5,F304, F304L, F316, F316L, F316H, F321,

                                    F347, F51, F60, etc.

 According to the different project and different medium, we effectively meet customer's 

requirments with RT,UT,MT,PT test standard. The remarkable quality and service are the 

WINDMILL person's forever pursue.
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(WINDMILL have the standard 
workshop, Every year can supply 5 
Thousands tons of different kinds valves)

WINDMILL 

supply the valves ,with the material 

strictly according to the standard and 

with the necessary different test

WINDMILL supply the 
valves with the material forging 
and casting(Aluminium pattern 
and wooden pattern)

WINDMILL Products Preview



PRODUCTS WINDMILL WINDMILL

 GATE VALVE  GLOBE VALVE

 BALL VALVE  CHECK VALVE

 
STAINLESS STEEL VALVE

 

FORGE STEEL VALVE

P2--P6      
                   GATE VALVE  SERIES                                                                    

P7--P8      
                   PRESSURE SEAL 
                   GATE VALVE SERIES                              

P9--P12    
                   GLOBE VALVE SERIES                                                        

P13--P14  
                   PRESSURE SEAL 
                   GLOBE VALVE SERIES                           

P15--P18  
                   CHECK VALVE SERIES                                                        

P19--P20  
                   PRESSURE SEAL 
                   CHECK VALVE SERIES                          

P21-P22    
                   WAFER 
                   CHECK VALVE SERIES                                          

P23-P24    
                   STRAINER SERIES                                                             

P25--P38  
                   BALL VALVE SERIES                                                           

          P39  
                   FORGE STEEL 
                   GATE VALVE SERIES                                   

          P40  
                   FORGE STEEL 
                   GLOBE VALVE SERIES                                

          P41  
                   FORGE STEEL 
                   CHECK VALVE SERIES 
 
          P42   
                    FORGE STEEL 
                    BALL VALVE SERIES                                    

P43-P45    
                    MATERIAL DATA                                                                

PRODUCTS 



GATE 
VALVE 
SERIES

NORMAL RANGE

Gate Valve
Bolted Bonnet
(Flex Wedge)

Globe Valve
Bolted Bonnet

Check valve
Bolted Cover
(Swing Type Disc)

A
P

I6
0

0
B

S
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8
7

3
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8
6
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P
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D
A

P
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D
A

P
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9
4

A
P

I

Ball Valve
(Floating Type &
Trunning Type)

Wafer Check Valve

Cast Steel Strainer

150

300

600

900

1500

2500

150

300

600

900

1500

2500

150

300

600

900

1500

2500

150

300

600

900

1500

2500

150

300

600

900

150

300

600

900

Valve Type

Forge Steel valves
(Gate/Globe/Check)A

P
I6

0
2

150

300

600

900

1500

ASME
CLASS1/2" 3/4" 1" 2" 3" 4" 5" 6" 8" 10" 12" 14" 16"1/2"2

150

300

600

900

1500

Valve Type
ASME
CLASS 2" 1/2"2 3" 4" 5" 6" 8" 10" 12" 14" 16" 18" 20" 24" 28" 30" 32" 48"36" 42"

A
P

I Forge Steel 
Strainer
("Y"Type)

1/4"1 1/2"1

1 WINDMILL VALVE

WINDMILL

2WINDMILL VALVE 



Stem Nut, replaceable in line.

Rising stem with precision
ACME double thread for quick
operation.

Stem-Gate connection designed

so that under severe applied

loads(stuck gate), the stem will

fail outside of the stuffing box

pressure boundry.

Stem Packing is designed for

optimum control of fugitive

emissions leakage to the

atmosphere. The ultra-low

emission leakage rate is assured

by the fine finish on the stem

sealing area, the reduced

diametrical clearances and the

stem straightness control.

Backseat, designed to relieve

back pressure on the stem

packing when fully seated.

Replacing stem packing under

pressure is not recommended.

Body to Bonnet joint designed

to apply a uniform load to the

gasket to assure a leak proof

seal.

Stellited Seat Rings provide

increased resistance to wear,

abrasion and erosion of the

sealing surfaces.

Seat rings are seal welded to

provide a bubble tight joint.

Handwheel Nut Set Screw

Handwheel

Stem Nut Retainer

Stem Nut

Yoke

Stem

Eyebolt

Eyebolt Nut

Gland Plate

Packing Bushing

Stem Packing

Eyebolt Pin

Bonnet Bushing

Bonnet

Bonnet Stud

Body

Seat Ring

Bonnet Stud Nut

Bonnet Gasket

Gate(Disc)

WINDMILL WINDMILL GATE VALVE SERIES

CAST STEEL GATE VALVE
150LB/300LB/600LB/900LB/1500LB

 Technical Standard:

 Design STD.: API600,BS1414,ASME/ANSI B16.34

 Face To Face: ASME/ANSI B16.10

 Flange End Connection: ASME/ANSI B16.5

 Welded End Connection: ASME/ANSI B16.25

 Inspection And Test: API598

 Full port design

 Rising stem and non-rising handwheel

 OS & Y,outside screw and yoke

 BB,bolted bonnet

 Flexible wedge,fully guided

T  Forged T-head stem

 GATE VALVE SERIES

3 WINDMILL VALVE 4WINDMILL VALVE 



WINDMILL WINDMILL GATE VALVE SERIES GATE VALVE SERIES

 DIMENSIONS DATA

CAST STEEL GATE VALVE
150LB/300LB/600LB/900LB/1500LB

 DIMENSIONS DATA

CAST STEEL GATE VALVE
150LB/300LB/600LB/900LB/1500LB

5 WINDMILL VALVE 6WINDMILL VALVE 



WINDMILL WINDMILL PRESSURE SEAL GATE VALVE SERIES

PRESSURE SEAL GATE VALVE
900LB/1500LB/2500LB

 PRESSURE SEAL GATE VALVE SERIES

PRESSURE SEAL GATE VALVE
900LB/1500LB/2500LB

 DIMENSIONS DATA

7 WINDMILL VALVE 8WINDMILL VALVE 



GLOBE 
VALVE 
SERIES

Impactor Handwheel, the mechanism is based on

transmitting the momentum generated by the mass of the

handwheel through the impact/impulse generated during

the snap closure action of the handwheel. This type of

handwheel is used when a standard handwheel cannot

create enough closing force to effect a seal.

Stem Nut replaceable in
the line.

Revolving rising stem with
precision ACME thread.

Stem Packing is designed for

optimum control of fugitive

emissions leakage to the

atmosphere. The ultra low

emission leakage rate is assured

by the fine finish in the

stem, the reduced diametrical

clearences and the stem 

straightness control.

Body to Bonnet Joint designed

to apply a uniform load to the 

gasket to assure a leak proof

seal.

Backseat designed to relieve

back pressure on the stem

packing when fully seated.

Replacing stem packing under

pressure is not recommended.

Conical Disc, integrally guided to

assure true alignment between

disc and valve body. The loose

disc design allows the disc and

seat ring sealing surface to seat

correctly without damage.

Stellited Seat Ring, providing

increased resistance to ware,

abrasion and erosion

of the sealing surface.

Seat ring is seal welded to
provide a bubble tight joint..

Handwheel Nut

Handwheel Washer Handwheel

Stem Nut

Set Screw

Disc Locknut

Disc

Disc Wassher

Seat Ring

Bonnet Buashing

Body

Bonnet Gasket

Stem Packing

Eyebolt Pin

Bonnet Stud
Bonnet Stud Nut

Bonnet

Packing Bushing

Gland Plate

Eyebolt Nut

Eyebolt

Stem

WINDMILL GLOBE VALVE SERIES

9 WINDMILL VALVE 10WINDMILL VALVE 



WINDMILL WINDMILL

 DIMENSIONS DATA

 GLOBE VALVE SERIES

CAST STEEL GLOBE VALVE
150LB/300LB/600LB/900LB

 GLOBE VALVE SERIES

CAST STEEL GLOBE VALVE
150LB/300LB/600LB/900LB

11 WINDMILL VALVE 12WINDMILL VALVE 



WINDMILL WINDMILL PRESSURE SEAL GLOBE VALVE SERIES

PRESSURE SEAL GLOBE VALVE
900LB/1500LB/2500LB

 DIMENSIONS DATA

 PRESSURE SEAL GLOBE VALVE SERIES

PRESSURE SEAL GLOBE VALVE
900LB/1500LB/2500LB

13 WINDMILL VALVE 14WINDMILL VALVE 



CHECK 
VALVE 
SERIES

WINDMILL CHECK VALVE SERIES

15 WINDMILL VALVE 16WINDMILL VALVE 

Body to Cover Joint designed to

apply a uniform load to the gasket

to assure a leak proof seal.

Seat Rings are seal

welded to provide a bubble

tight joint.

Hanger Pin

Seat Ring

Disc Nut

Disc

Hanger

Body

Disc to Hanger connection

allows the disc a controlled

movement independent

of the hanger to assure proper

disc alignment with the seat at

closure.

The connection is 

secured by a welded disc nut 

to prevent disassembly due to

vibration and closure impact.

Stellited Seat Ring provides

increased resistance to wear

abrasion and erosion of the 

sealing surface.

Cover Stud

Cover Stud Nut

Cover

Cover Gasket



WINDMILL WINDMILL

 DIMENSIONS DATA

 CHECK VALVE SERIES

 CAST STEEL CHECK VALVE
150LB/300LB/600LB/900LB/1500LB

 CHECK VALVE SERIES

 CAST STEEL CHECK VALVE
150LB/300LB/600LB/900LB/1500LB

17 WINDMILL VALVE 18WINDMILL VALVE 



WINDMILL WINDMILLPRESSURE SEAL CHECK VALVE SERIES

 PRESSURE SEAL CHECK VALVE
900LB/1500LB/2500LB

 DIMENSIONS DATA

PRESSURE SEAL CHECK VALVE SERIES

 PRESSURE SEAL CHECK VALVE
900LB/1500LB/2500LB

19 WINDMILL VALVE 20WINDMILL VALVE 



WINDMILL WINDMILLWAFER CHECK VALVE SERIES

WAFER CHECK VALVE
150LB/300LB/600LB/900LB/1500LB

WAFER CHECK VALVE SERIES

WAFER CHECK VALVE
150LB/300LB/600LB/900LB

 DIMENSIONS DATA

21 WINDMILL VALVE 22WINDMILL VALVE 



WINDMILL WINDMILL

 DIMENSIONS DATA

 STRAINER SERIES

STRAINER
150LB/300LB/600LB/900LB/1500LB

 STRAINER SERIES

STRAINER
150LB/300LB

23 WINDMILL VALVE 24WINDMILL VALVE 



BALL 
VALVE 
SERIES

BALL VALVE,CS,FL

WINDMILL

WINDMILL BALL VALVE  SERIES

25 WINDMILL VALVE 26WINDMILL VALVE 



WINDMILL

BALL VALVE,CS,TM

 BALL VALVE  SERIES

WINDMILL

WINDMILL BALL VALVE  SERIES

BALL VALVE,FS,FL

WINDMILL

27 WINDMILL VALVE 28WINDMILL VALVE 



WINDMILL WINDMILLCS FLOATING TYPE BALL VALVE SERIES

CS FLOATING TYPE BALL VALVE 
150LB/300LB/600LB

 DIMENSIONS DATA

CS FLOATING TYPE BALL VALVE SERIES

CS FLOATING TYPE BALL VALVE 
150LB/300LB/600LB

29 WINDMILL VALVE 30WINDMILL VALVE 



WINDMILL WINDMILL

 DIMENSIONS DATA

FS FLOATING TYPE BALL VALVE SERIES

FS FLOATING TYPE BALL VALVE 
150LB/300LB/600LB

FS FLOATING TYPE BALL VALVE SERIES

FS FLOATING TYPE BALL VALVE 
150LB/300LB/600LB

31 WINDMILL VALVE 32WINDMILL VALVE 



WINDMILL WINDMILLCS TRUNNION TYPE BALL VALVE SERIES

CS TRUNNION TYPE BALL VALVE 
150LB/300LB/600LB/900LB

 DIMENSIONS DATA

CS TRUNNION TYPE BALL VALVE SERIES

CS TRUNNION TYPE BALL VALVE 
150LB/300LB/600LB/900LB

33 WINDMILL VALVE 34WINDMILL VALVE 



BALL 
VALVE 
SERIES

WINDMILL

WINDMILL

BALL VALVE FS,TM

BALL VALVE SERIES

35 WINDMILL VALVE 36WINDMILL VALVE 



WINDMILL WINDMILL

FS TRUNNION MOUNTED BALL VALVE 
150LB/300LB/600LB/900LB/1500LB/2500LB

FS TRUNNION MOUNTED BALL VALVE SERIES

FS TRUNNION MOUNTED BALL VALVE 
150LB/300LB/600LB/900LB/1500LB/2500LB

FS TRUNNION MOUNTED BALL VALVE SERIES

 DIMENSIONS DATA

37 WINDMILL VALVE 38WINDMILL VALVE 



WINDMILL

FORGE STEEL GATE VALVE
150LB/300LB/600LB/900LB/1500LB/2500LB

FORGE STEEL VALVE SERIES WINDMILLFORGE STEEL VALVE SERIES

FORGE STEEL GLOBE VALVE  
150LB/300LB/600LB/900LB/1500LB/2500LB

39 WINDMILL VALVE 40WINDMILL VALVE 



WINDMILLFORGE STEEL VALVE SERIES

FORGE STEEL CHECK VALVE  
150LB/300LB/600LB/900LB/1500LB/2500LB

WINDMILLFORGE STEEL VALVE SERIES

FORGE STEEL BALL VALVE  
150LB/300LB/600LB/900LB/1500LB

41 WINDMILL VALVE 42WINDMILL VALVE 



WINDMILLSHELL MATERIALWINDMILL
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ASTM

Code

A105

A182F11

A182F22

A182F304

A182F304L

A182F316

A182F316L

A182F51

A182F6a

A193B7

A193B7M

A193B8

A193B8M

A193B16

A1942H

A1942HM

A1948

A1948M

A216WCB

A216WCC

A217C5

A217CA15

A217WC6

A217WC9

A276410

A276420

A320L7

A320L7M

A336F22

A350LF1

A350LF2

A351CF3

A351CF3M

A351CF8

A351CF8M

A351CF8C

A351CN7M

A352LC1

A352LC2

A352LC3

A352LCB

A352LCC

A439D2

0.35

0.08

0.030

0.08

0.030

0.030

0.15

0.08

0.08

0.40

0.40

0.08

0.08

0.30

0.25

0.20

0.15

0.15

0.30

0.30

0.03

0.03

0.08

0.08

0.08

0.07

0.25

0.25

0.15

0.30

0.25

3.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.20

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.00

1.20

0.035

0.030

0.040

0.045

0.045

0.045

0.045

0.030

0.040

0.035

0.035

0.045

0.045

0.035

0.040

0.040

0.045

0.045

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.040

0.04

0.04

0.040

0.040

0.035

0.035

0.025

0.035

0.035

0.040

0.040

0.040

0.040

0.040

0.040

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.08

0.040

0.030

0.040

0.030

0.030

0.030

0.030

0.020

0.030

0.040

0.040

0.030

0.030

0.040

0.050

0.050

0.030

0.030

0.045

0.045

0.045

0.040

0.045

0.045

0.030

0.030

0.040

0.040

0.025

0.040

0.040

0.040

0.040

0.040

0.040

0.040

0.040

0.045

0.045

0.045

0.045

0.045

0.50

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.04

0.04

1.00

1.00

0.60

0.60

0.75

1.50

0.60

0.60

1.00

1.00

0.50

2.00

1.50

2.00

1.50

2.00

1.50

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.60

0.40

0.30

0.30

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.40

0.40

03.0~4.0

0.30

0.08

0.03

0.03

0.08

0.08

0.03

0.03

0.02

0.02

0.02

485

415

415

515

485

515

485

620

585

860

690

515

515

860

480

860

690

485

485

485

485

485

425

400

250

205

205

205

170

205

170

450

380

720

550

205

205

720

250

275

415

450

275

275

275

725

550

310

205

250

205

205

205

205

2085

170

240

275

275

240

275

207

30

20

20

30

30

30

30

25

18

16

18

30

30

18

22

22

18

18

20

20

20

16

18

19

28

30

35.0

30.0

35.0

30.0

30.0

35

24

24

24

24

22

8.0

30

45

35

50

50

50

50

45

35

50

50

50

50

50

35

35

35

30

35

35

45

50

50

40

38

30

35

35

35

35

35

187

170

321

235

223

223

321

241

235

Avg:27;
min:20
Avg:27;
min:20

Avg:18;
min:14
Avg:20;
min:16

Avg:18;
min:14
Avg:20;
min:16
Avg:20;
min:16
Avg:18;
min:14
Avg:20;
min:16

Chemical Compositions % Mechanical Hardness Charpy

C Mn P S Si Cr Mo Ni VCu Nb Tensile

MPa,

Yield

MPa,

ElonGation

     %,

Reduce

   %,

J,Brinell

HB,

MATERIALS

0.05~
0.15
0.05~
0.15

0.37~
0.49
0.37~
0.49

0.36~
0.47

0.05~
0.20
0.05~
0.18
0.08~
0.15

0.38~
0.048
0.38~
0.048
0.05~
0.15

0.60~
1.05
0.30~
0.60
0.30~
0.60

0.65~
1.10
0.65~
1.10

0.45~
0.70

0.40~
0.70

0.50~
0.80
0.40~
0.70

0.75~
1.00
0.75~
1.00
0.30~
0.60
0.60~
1.35
0.60~
1.35

0.50~
0.80
0.50~
0.80
0.50~
0.80

0.70~
14.25

0.010~
0.35
0.50~
1.00

0.15~
0.35
0.15~
0.35

0.15~
0.35

0.15~
0.35
0.15~
0.358

0.15~
0.30
0.15~
0.30

1.50~
3.00

0.30

0.50

0.50

0.30

0.30

0.50

0.50

1.75~
2.75

1.00~
1.50

2.00~
2.50
18.0~
20.0
18.0~
20.0
16.0~
18.0
16.0~
18.0
21.0~
23.0
11.5~
13.5
0.75~
1.20
0.75~
1.20
18.0~
20.0
16.0~
18.0
0.80~
1.15

18.0~
20.0
16.0~
18.0

4.00~
6.50
11.5~
14.0
1.00~
1.50
2.00~
2.75
11.5~
13.5
12.0~
14.0
0.80~
1.10
0.80~
1.10
2.00~
2.50

1.70~
21.0
17.0~
21.0
18.0~
21.0
18.0~
21.0
18.0~
21.0
19.0~
22.0

0.12

0.20

0.2

0.50

0.12

0.12

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.20

0.20

2.0~
3.00

2.0~
3.00

2.0~
3.00
0.45~
0.65

0.44~
0.65
0.87~
14.13

2.00~
3.00
2.00~
3.00
2.5~
3.5

0.15~
0.25
0.15~
0.25

2.00~
3.00
0.50~
0.65

2.00~
3.00

0.45~
0.65

0.45~
0.65
0.90~
1.250

0.15~
0.25
0.15~
0.25
0.90~
1.10

0.4

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

1.00

0.50

0.40

0.40

0.50

0.50

8.0~
11.0
8.0~
13.0
10.0~
14.0
10.0~
15.0
4.5~
6.5

8.0~
11.0
10.0~
14.0

8.0~
11.0
10.0~
14.0

8.0~
12.0
9.0~
13.0
8.0~
11.0
9.0~
12.0
9.0~
12.0
27.5~
30.5

2.00~
3.00
3.00~
4.00

18.00~
22.00

0.25~
0.35

485~
655
485~
655
620~
795
620~
795
485~
655
485~
655

515~
690
415~
585
485~
655

450~
620
485~
655
485~
655
450~
620
485~
655

121~
174

167~
229

248~
352
159~
237
126~
300
126~
300

139~
202

WINDMILLMATERIALS

45 WINDMILL VALVE
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